-ASANCOV

CIMONE 350C140

1

COM-001199 [x1] COM-001201 [x1]
COM-001200 [x1]

6-7H X2

DOEEGLEEOBE
DOODEO0OGO

INSTRUCTION MANUAL / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / MONTAGEANLEITUNG / MANUAL DE MONTAJE / MANUAL DE MONTAGEM / MANUALE DI MONTAGGIO /
MONTAGEHANDLEIDING / NSTRUKCJA MONTAZU / KAYTTOOHJEET / BRUKSANVISNING / BRUGSANVISNING / INSTRUCTIUNI DE ASAMBLARE /
NAVODILA ZA SESTAVLJANJE / NAVOD NA MONTAZ / 8SSZESZERELES| UTMUTATO / NAVOD K MONTAZ! / UPUTE ZA INSTALACHU /

OAHFIES 5YNAPMOAOTHEHE / SURINKIMO INSTRUKCIOS / MONTAZAS INSTRUKCIIAS




W
Z
<
Yi
<
)

Ext.

vivl

=

144

 ——

THHAHHT

00}

051

¢

3489

TIA

4LﬂﬁLI

6

Int.

HEA

420

THHHAE]

3742

0671




-ASANCOV




-ASANCOV

AT-19 ; SR-C3b AT-B14a \SR-C4/SR-C4a \AT-19 AT-17a




,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

AT-18a
[\j GU u] — [
AT-20
\ AT-B17

=
O
Z
=<
M

~»
wp

£~}

///////// | 1)
//////////// \ \ \ \ \ / /
\ \ \ \ A W N R W S W O N
///// \
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, \ \
, 777 7 7 7 7 77 7 7 7 7/
\// / /] /)




-ASANCOV

IMAGE | NO. |L.(mm)|QTY| | IMAGE | NO. |L.(mm)QTY
CK-Ala| 1418 ~

3 ~> Dr-14 1

P CK-A2 | 1418 | 1 F‘/ AT-18 1
AT-30 | 250 | 1 g AT-18a 1

AT-30a| 250 | 1 == |ATW-14| 420 | 1

T3 |SRC3b| 1721 | 4 < AT-19 4
———= |SR-C4a| 1630 | 2 y AT-20 4
—=— | SR-C4 | 1630 | 12 — AT-21 1
——— | LO-C4 | 1630 | 2 PN AT-22 1
CK-AS5b| 1418 | 1 - AT-23 2

. CK-B5 | 1293 | 1 r Dr-18 1
T AT-Aba| 3955 | 1 5 Dr-19 1

- SR-AbSa| 782 | 1 f Dr-20a 1
AT-29 | 193 | 2 & Dr-21 1

- CK-A11| 1418 | 4 Dr-22 1
~ |AT-A11a] 250 | 2 ~, Dr-25 1

- AT-31 | 250 | 2 ™~ |Dr-25a 2
- LR-D6 | 25 8 == Dr-27 2
v | LO-C8 | 1629 | 4 L Dr-28 6
—) |CK-A7a| 1365 | 1 © AT-22J 7
H AT-B14| 1588 | 2 © LO-R30|ST4x10| 4
AT-B14a 1588 | 2 “=w |LO-R31| M8x60 | 10

1 | VT-B15| 1587 | 2 gy |LO-R32 8T5.5x3§ 32
il AT-16 | 260 | 1 e~ |LO-R33 M8x130| 4
AT-B17| 1412 | 5 = |LO-R34 ST4.8x38 64

AT-17 2 g LO-R358T4.2x19 6

AT-17a 2 ~ LO-R36 | M6x20 | 2

AT-10 4 «; LO-R37| M8x20 | 8

Dr-13 1 =« |LO-R38|ST4x25| 50




-ASANCOV

“«~
CK-Ata

SR-C3b

1.1

X2

CK-A1a

SR-C3b

Dr-28

§ =0

LO-R32

NN

Dr-28

LO-R32

a1\




-ASANCOV

2.3

— | L0-C8 | 1 =23V |

—— | SR-C4| 3
———8R-C4a| 1

SR-C4




-ASANCOV

= | SR-C4| 3




-ASANCOV

4.1
LO-C8 =
L
SR-C4
x1
——— | LO-C4 | 1

7y | LO-C8 | 1




-ASANCOV

5.1}

LO-R32

X2

g [CK-Atal 1
g |LOR32| 2




CASANCOV

6.1

1 |LRD6| 4




-ASANCOV

)

N
271\
0
~:7 2\'
A=B
71 —

R-C4
\\\ R-C4a (] )
. LOR34 7

N - a4

— | x14

7.2

= |LO-R34| 30




-ASANCOV

8.1

U

2 M
X

A\
\ 1
\“ \\
\ \\
\ I\
Vo
\ \
\ \\
\ \ \
\ |
J[—‘%—/

— |CK-A11| 2




-ASANCOV

CK-B5 \Eﬁ‘?

S >\§» LOR%2

Lo

x1 X2
— | CK-B5| 1
4 |AT-23| 2
‘“ap |(LO-R32| 2
« |LO-R35| 2




AT-30a

10.

- —

f”fii;;,,ma
/
LO-R33

X2

AT_30

) o

m@%




-ASANCOV

11.1

LO-R30 é)

g ey =

— | AT-29 | 2

AT-A11a

AT-31

AT-10

LO-R30




-ASANCOV

12.1 12.1| ort4=
CK-ATa T \Iﬂ\
CK-Ala Dr13a X1
—) |CK-A7a| 1
< Dr-13 1
<> | Dr-14 | 1




-ASANCOV

M\/ 134 /
;&:li: Pl

CK-A2 ~ |

\

Dr-28 =
NI BN
=1 [€
\131 /
13.1 13.1
/
Dr-28_ o
“«~ il . |
CK-A2 SR-C3b ?&; LAl
X2 X2
dF |CK-A2| 1
E3 |SR-C3b 2
Dr-28 | 2
“wp |LO-R32| 4




7y | LO-C8

—— | SR-C4

——— 8R-C4a

-ASANCOV

LO-C8

14.2

- SR-C4
&= SR
SR-C4/SR-C4a X3
14.3




-ASANCOV

—— | SR-C4| 3




-ASANCOV

16.1 16.2
| —=—=
X1
——— | LO-C4 | 1

7 | LO-C8 | 1




-ASANCOV

171

Dr-28

LO-R3
X2

gF |CKAla| 1
i Dr-28 | 2
@y |LO-R32| 4




CASANCOV

18.1 5T 18.1 5T

T |LR-D6| 4




-ASANCOV

TN
19.1 )
N
=<7
492
N4
A=B
19.1 ]
- SR-C4 ,
™ \\SR-C4a [ﬁL \ | j
|
.. LOR34 _ _
~ o I R
—x14

19.2

“ |LO-R34| 30




-ASANCOV

20.1

_LJJ
]

(f
CK-A11 ;

| 1
\ \\
\ \\
\ \\
\ \\
(|
PR \ \\
N \ \\
\ |l
s
(B_H)

—= |CK-A11] 2




-ASANCOV

1 \Ck-A5b

)
CK-ASb| 1 Jf Ei
] AT-ASa| 1 s/

SR-A5a| 1




-ASANCOV

T | AT-10| 2
% |LO-R30| 2




-ASANCOV

= | AT-17 | 2
Bom—u, LO-R33| 2




AT-B14

-ASANCOV

AT-B14

These parts are made for connecting your gate's automation

Ces piéces sont faites pour relier 'automatisation de votre portail

Diese Teile sind fiir den Anschluss der Automatisierung lhres Tores  vorgesehen
Estas piezas estan hechas para conectar la automatizacion de su puerta

Estas pecas sdo feitas para ligar a automatizacao do seu portao

Queste parti sono realizzate per collegare I'automazione del vostro cancello

Deze onderdelen zijn gemaakt voor het aansluiten van de automatisering van uw poort.
Te czesci sg wykonane do podtgczenia automatyki bramy.

241

24.1

I

AT-B14

AT-B14a

LO-R32




-ASANCOV

25.1 s 52—
\

— |VI-B15| 2

© | AT19 | 4

% |LOR37| 8




CASANCOV

ATW-14 261
A

— T




CASANCOV

i masi}

HHHHHHHT

. —— —-

HHHHH]
HHHHHHHY

—
__22 7 7 V4




-ASANCOV

N
i L NEs
T s
was T 11{/
N N
RS T
I AT-B17 = //._%,_
T N
Tj[jji/@%/ o

S

~

AT-B17 x25

&

= <7

S—
\ \
\
\ \
\\
\
\
\
\\
\
+
g

X25

271

—— |AT-B17| 5
=« |LO-R38| 50




-ASANCOV

L\ T8
1]

139cm

T =L
i:::;;;zf,{éfffffffffff"""%‘fi _
4

& | AT-18
2 | AT-18a
y

Ty

AT-20
LO-R31

(SR e




=
O
Z
=<
M

~»
wp




-ASANCOV

30.1.1 301.2- | 30.1.3—_ ﬁ
|l e (3 SN 3 D9t | Lor-18
gl /\1 Iy . ‘
] ey Dr-22¢" /7T, _Dr2s &
° \@ \\\~\ !
— D25 || 5 o
Dr20al 1 | | 1| x1
] |Dr20a| 1 = | Dr8 |
&7 | or2t | 1 = o9 | 1
— | Dr2 | 1 ~ |Dr25a| 2
~ | D25 | 1 g | D27 | 2




-ASANCOV

¥
-
% 2 |

— || ary AT21 ATA6 | LO-R36
T= |LO-R31| 3 N —
Ny 3

x1 x1




-ASANCOV

32.1
\ @10mm
)

32.1 32.1

D | AT2 | 1
== |LO-R31| 4
© |AT-2)| 4




SASANCOV

T
= T
N :

17
w1

271 —l

—_— AT'B1 7 5 -
% x25




-ASANCOV

1T %i’;}\ —AT-18
11 T

| T — ~
180 | 1\\/

139cm

\Z—{;g F \\I\‘/
SRIC IR i%“\kx‘i\g:\\]\\;:’:,

~T1 X1

| AT-18
© | AT-18a
y

Ty

AT-20
LO-R31

[ R e




=
O
Z
=<
M

~»
wp

29.1




-ASANCOV

_—1 130.1.2 _— ﬂg
B Dr-18 || |1
- D27 IR N
8/ 5 s & Sor22
il r-25 N ol 8
) “ \Npr21
» Dr-27 r
Dr-20a X1 X1 X1
Dr-20a | 1 ﬂ= Dr-18 | 1
Dr21 | 1 = o9 | 1
Dr-22 | 1 N, |Dr25a | 2
Dr-25 | 1 ~p | Dr27 | 2




-ASANCOV

31.1

x1
kY | — | vz |
L = | 7(; SN =
v 2 ! @/ /L—i- il e
| R ams) |
= |LOR!| 3 | | — Al X1
S 3




-ASANCOV

32.1

32.1

D | AT-2
== | LO-R31
© | AT-22)

32.1




